
100m Lelaki Terbuka
Record Result Name Team Vanue Date
CR

Q = Qualified by place , q = Qualified by time

G = Gold , S = Silver , B = Bronze

Summary Result

Rank ID Athlete Team Time React
1 0290 MOHAMAD RAIMI MUSTAFFA KAMAL PROGRAM B10 KPT 10.80 -0.9 q
2 0620 M. SAYYID AMIN ROSLAN MI ATHLETICS 10.92 -0.9 q
3 0291 MOHAMMAD THAQIF MOHAMMAD HISHAM PROGRAM B10 KPT 11.07 -0.7 q
4 0448 AMIRUL DANIAL BIN MOHD HASNI HELP UNIVERSITY 11.20 -2.2 q
5 0170 REEVE KUA MAN HONG TEAM SENTOSA 11.23 -0.7 q
6 0728 MUHAMMAD NOORHAYYAT BIN ABDUL A TEAM COACH LYLES 11.25 -0.7 q
7 0419 EDWARD ADAU BEECITY SQUAD 11.28 -2.2 q
8 0418 AHMAD HANIS AZFAR MOHD NOR BEECITY SQUAD 11.315 -0.4 q
9 0449 YAP CHUN WAN HELP UNIVERSITY 11.316 -2.0
10 0442 M. ALIFF HAKIMI AZMAN WOLF STRIKE ATHLETIC 11.35 -0.7
10 0292 YUSRIDZWAN DANIEL YUSOF PROGRAM B10 KPT 11.35 -2.0
12 0680 MOHD RAIYAN MUKHRIZ BIN HARIYA MAJLIS SUKAN SEKOLAH PERAK 11.37 -0.7
13 0451 NGEOW DEY REN HELP UNIVERSITY 11.45 -0.9
14 0664 MUHAMMAD HAFIZ HAKIM HASRI MAJLIS SUKAN SEKOLAH PERAK 11.52 -2.0
15 0169 CHOONG JIAN YU TEAM SENTOSA 11.58 -1.4
16 0168 SHU YOU ZE TEAM SENTOSA 11.60 -0.1
17 0513 ALVIN SYAMEEL SN FELIX MIRA TEAM 11.68 -0.1
18 0603 SYAZRY SYAWAL B. ABDULLAH BAHA MI ATHLETICS 11.71 -0.4
19 0636 MOHAMMAD IMRAN AQIL MOHAMAD NIZ PLMSD KUALA SELANGOR 11.72 -2.2
20 0399 MOHAMMAD AIZZAT ASRIZAL RBBAC 11.73 -0.1
20 0275 ZI PING LIM MUAR CHHS 11.73 -0.9
22 0223 MUHAMMAD FAKHRUL ABDUL AZIZ TEAM COACH FAROUK 11.74 -2.0
23 0817 NIK RAFIUDDIN B. NIK ADAM TEAM SERI ATHLETICS 11.83 -1.4
24 0322 LOO WEN JUN KAWAN ATHLETICS 11.86 -0.7
25 0165 THAM KWONG CHEE TEAM SENTOSA 11.93 -0.7
26 0563 MUHAMAD HADIF ZIKRY BIN AZIZUL CAK SPORT ACADEMY 11.98 -1.4
27 0089 AMAR ALIF DANIEL BIN KHAIRUL HA SMKDHAB 11.99 -0.1
28 0321 HONG XUN LIM KAWAN ATHLETICS 12.00 -1.4
29 0296 ANG YU ZE TEAM COACH FAROUK 12.07 -0.4
30 0901 AIRIEL IZANY RAFIZI TAR MLD PERLIS 12.09 -0.1
31 0256 CHEW ZHIN YI CLB TRACK AND FIELD 12.10 -0.7
32 0400 MOHAMAD FADHLAN MOHAMAD RBBAC 12.13 -1.4
33 0189 ADAM BIN AHMAD SHAH TEAM SENTOSA 12.15 -0.4
33 0167 LUWEE CHENG JUN TEAM SENTOSA 12.15 -0.1
35 0452 ADRIEL YONG JOON KIT HELP UNIVERSITY 12.21 -0.9
36 0692 MUHAMMAD IZZAT SHAFFIY B. RUZAI JAGUH IMPIAN 12.22 -0.9
37 0388 MUHAMMAD HAZIQ MOHD AZHAR PLMSD KUALA SELANGOR 12.31 -0.1
38 0190 MUHAMMAD AIMAN HAZIM MOHAMAD IZ MUHAMMAD AIMAN HAZIM 12.32 -2.2
39 0274 YUAN FENG ALFRED GOH MUAR CHHS 12.35 -0.4
40 0752 ADAM HAIKAL FELIX MIRA TEAM 12.37 -2.0
41 0778 LAI CHEE KUANG SIN MIN PRIVATE 12.41 -2.2
42 0262 BRAYDEN GAN CLB TRACK AND FIELD 12.45 -0.9
43 0504 LIM JIA YONG THE VENUS 12.49 -1.4
44 0779 SAW YUAN DONG SIN MIN PRIVATE 12.76 -0.4
45 0166 LEE SHYAN JACK TEAM SENTOSA 12.91 -1.4
46 0891 KOSHA RATHEN BM EAGLES 12.92 -0.1
47 0233 IRWAN HASMADI IRWANHASMADI 12.97 -2.0
47 0301 NEOFARIS ARMAN MOHAMAD NAZRUL MSU ATHLETIC CLUB 12.97 -2.2
49 0814 SOON JE SHAN SIN MIN PRIVATE 12.99 -0.7



100m Lelaki Terbuka
Record Result Name Team Vanue Date
CR

Q = Qualified by place , q = Qualified by time

G = Gold , S = Silver , B = Bronze

Rank ID Athlete Team Time React
50 0562 KASHFIL AMMAR BIN ADNAN CAK SPORT ACADEMY 13.03 -0.7
51 0063 MOHAMMAD ARSHAD AL RAFAEI MOHD UITM LION SPORT 13.04 -0.4
52 0633 HO KAR CHENG HO 3GUYS 13.30 -0.7
53 0500 KELVIN KHOY JIA JING TEAM COACH FAROUK 13.92 -0.7
54 0034 FAKRUL FAHMI SOLO ONLY 16.76 -2.2

DNS 0450 NAH SOON ANN HELP UNIVERSITY DNS -0.7
DNS 0408 MUHAMMAD DARWISY MIQAEL FAZLI KELAB OLAHRAGA SHAHSARA DNS -0.7
DNS 0422 ABDUL MUHAIMIN BEECITY SQUAD DNS -2.0



100m Lelaki Terbuka
Record Result Name Team Vanue Date
CR

Q = Qualified by place , q = Qualified by time

G = Gold , S = Silver , B = Bronze

Result by Heat

Heat 1 of 8 Wind : -0.9
Rank Bib Name Team Time React
1 0290 MOHAMAD RAIMI MUSTAFFA KAMAL PROGRAM B10 KPT 10.80 q
2 0620 M. SAYYID AMIN ROSLAN MI ATHLETICS 10.92 q
3 0451 NGEOW DEY REN HELP UNIVERSITY 11.45
4 0275 ZI PING LIM MUAR CHHS 11.73
5 0452 ADRIEL YONG JOON KIT HELP UNIVERSITY 12.21
6 0692 MUHAMMAD IZZAT SHAFFIY B. RUZAI JAGUH IMPIAN 12.22
7 0262 BRAYDEN GAN CLB TRACK AND FIELD 12.45

Heat 2 of 8 Wind : -0.7
Rank Bib Name Team Time React
1 0291 MOHAMMAD THAQIF MOHAMMAD HISHAM PROGRAM B10 KPT 11.07 q
2 0728 MUHAMMAD NOORHAYYAT BIN ABDUL A TEAM COACH LYLES 11.25 q
3 0442 M. ALIFF HAKIMI AZMAN WOLF STRIKE ATHLETIC 11.35
4 0680 MOHD RAIYAN MUKHRIZ BIN HARIYA MAJLIS SUKAN SEKOLAH PERAK 11.37
5 0256 CHEW ZHIN YI CLB TRACK AND FIELD 12.10
6 0633 HO KAR CHENG HO 3GUYS 13.30
DNS 0450 NAH SOON ANN HELP UNIVERSITY -

Heat 3 of 8 Wind : -2.0
Rank Bib Name Team Time React
1 0449 YAP CHUN WAN HELP UNIVERSITY 11.316
2 0292 YUSRIDZWAN DANIEL YUSOF PROGRAM B10 KPT 11.35
3 0664 MUHAMMAD HAFIZ HAKIM HASRI MAJLIS SUKAN SEKOLAH PERAK 11.52
4 0223 MUHAMMAD FAKHRUL ABDUL AZIZ TEAM COACH FAROUK 11.74
5 0752 ADAM HAIKAL FELIX MIRA TEAM 12.37
6 0233 IRWAN HASMADI IRWANHASMADI 12.97
DNS 0422 ABDUL MUHAIMIN BEECITY SQUAD -

Heat 4 of 8 Wind : -2.2
Rank Bib Name Team Time React
1 0448 AMIRUL DANIAL BIN MOHD HASNI HELP UNIVERSITY 11.20 q
2 0419 EDWARD ADAU BEECITY SQUAD 11.28 q
3 0636 MOHAMMAD IMRAN AQIL MOHAMAD NIZ PLMSD KUALA SELANGOR 11.72
4 0190 MUHAMMAD AIMAN HAZIM MOHAMAD IZ MUHAMMAD AIMAN HAZIM 12.32
5 0778 LAI CHEE KUANG SIN MIN PRIVATE 12.41
6 0301 NEOFARIS ARMAN MOHAMAD NAZRUL MSU ATHLETIC CLUB 12.97
7 0034 FAKRUL FAHMI SOLO ONLY 16.76

Heat 5 of 8 Wind : -0.4
Rank Bib Name Team Time React
1 0418 AHMAD HANIS AZFAR MOHD NOR BEECITY SQUAD 11.315 q
2 0603 SYAZRY SYAWAL B. ABDULLAH BAHA MI ATHLETICS 11.71



100m Lelaki Terbuka
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Q = Qualified by place , q = Qualified by time

G = Gold , S = Silver , B = Bronze

Rank Bib Name Team Time React
3 0296 ANG YU ZE TEAM COACH FAROUK 12.07
4 0189 ADAM BIN AHMAD SHAH TEAM SENTOSA 12.15
5 0274 YUAN FENG ALFRED GOH MUAR CHHS 12.35
6 0779 SAW YUAN DONG SIN MIN PRIVATE 12.76
7 0063 MOHAMMAD ARSHAD AL RAFAEI MOHD UITM LION SPORT 13.04

Heat 6 of 8 Wind : -0.7
Rank Bib Name Team Time React
1 0170 REEVE KUA MAN HONG TEAM SENTOSA 11.23 q
2 0322 LOO WEN JUN KAWAN ATHLETICS 11.86
3 0165 THAM KWONG CHEE TEAM SENTOSA 11.93
4 0814 SOON JE SHAN SIN MIN PRIVATE 12.99
5 0562 KASHFIL AMMAR BIN ADNAN CAK SPORT ACADEMY 13.03
6 0500 KELVIN KHOY JIA JING TEAM COACH FAROUK 13.92
DNS 0408 MUHAMMAD DARWISY MIQAEL FAZLI KELAB OLAHRAGA SHAHSARA -

Heat 7 of 8 Wind : -1.4
Rank Bib Name Team Time React
1 0169 CHOONG JIAN YU TEAM SENTOSA 11.58
2 0817 NIK RAFIUDDIN B. NIK ADAM TEAM SERI ATHLETICS 11.83
3 0563 MUHAMAD HADIF ZIKRY BIN AZIZUL CAK SPORT ACADEMY 11.98
4 0321 HONG XUN LIM KAWAN ATHLETICS 12.00
5 0400 MOHAMAD FADHLAN MOHAMAD RBBAC 12.13
6 0504 LIM JIA YONG THE VENUS 12.49
7 0166 LEE SHYAN JACK TEAM SENTOSA 12.91

Heat 8 of 8 Wind : -0.1
Rank Bib Name Team Time React
1 0168 SHU YOU ZE TEAM SENTOSA 11.60
2 0513 ALVIN SYAMEEL SN FELIX MIRA TEAM 11.68
3 0399 MOHAMMAD AIZZAT ASRIZAL RBBAC 11.73
4 0089 AMAR ALIF DANIEL BIN KHAIRUL HA SMKDHAB 11.99
5 0901 AIRIEL IZANY RAFIZI TAR MLD PERLIS 12.09
6 0167 LUWEE CHENG JUN TEAM SENTOSA 12.15
7 0388 MUHAMMAD HAZIQ MOHD AZHAR PLMSD KUALA SELANGOR 12.31
8 0891 KOSHA RATHEN BM EAGLES 12.92


